Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jo Corben - (9690) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:25.82
2:26.51
2:28.26
2:29.97
2:32.25

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:29.97
2:28.26
2:32.25
2:25.82
2:26.51

Copyright 2024

463
456
440
426

426
440
407
463
456

Round
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Swim
Date

20/01/18
22/07/17
22/01/22
21/04/24
21/09/19

Swim
Date

21/04/24
22/01/22
21/09/19
20/01/18
22/07/17

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2018
Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017
South East Open LC Masters

British Masters Championships 2024
GLLAM 2019

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
South East Open LC Masters
GLLAM 2019

Swim South East LC Masters 2018

Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017

Venue

Crawley

Aldershot Garrison
K2 Crawley
Swansea

London

Venue

Swansea
K2 Crawley
London
Crawley

Aldershot Garrison
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Licence Level

MAS733 0
MAS694 0
MAS937 0
MAS1147 0
MAS875 0

Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS937 0
MAS875 0
MAS733 0
MAS694 0
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