Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jo Corben - (9690) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:25.82	463	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
2:26.51	456	Н	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
2:28.26	440	Н	22/01/22	South East Open LC Masters	K2 Crawley	MAS937	0
2:29.97	426	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
2:32.25	407	F	21/09/19	GLLAM 2019	London	MAS875	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:29.97	426	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
2:28.26	440	Н	22/01/22	South East Open LC Masters	K2 Crawley	MAS937	0
2:32.25	407	F	21/09/19	GLLAM 2019	London	MAS875	0
2:25.82	463	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
2:26.51	456	Н	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS